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AWARENESS CERTIFICATE
I/We ______________________________ hereby acknowledge that we
are aware of this Type 2 Tree Conservation Plan (TCP2) and that we
understand the requirements as set forth in this TCP2.
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(13,214 SF / 0.31 AC)

PROPERTY OWNERS
AWARENESS CERTIFICATE
I/We ______________________________ hereby acknowledge that we
are aware of this Type 2 Tree Conservation Plan (TCP2) and that we
understand the requirements as set forth in this TCP2.

_______________________________________
Owner or Owner's Representative

___________
Date

SITE

NOTES:
1. THE PRIMARY MANAGEMENT AREA EXTENDS BEYOND THE

100' BUFFER ASSOCIATED WITH THE NATURAL RESOURCES
STUDY AREA.

2. THE PRIMARY MANAGEMENT AREA IS OFFSET BY 1' FROM
THE STREAM BUFFER FOR LEGIBILITY PURPOSES.

3. THE ROOT PRUNING AREA IS OFFSET BY 1' FROM THE LIMIT
OF DISTURBANCE FOR LEGIBILITY PURPOSES.

4. THE TEMPORARY TREE PROTECTION FENCING IS OFFSET
BY 3' FROM THE LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE FOR LEGIBILITY
PURPOSES

5. SEE SHEET 5 FOR PROPER INSTALLATION OF TEMPORARY
TREE PROTECTION FENCING AND ROOT PRUNING ZONES.

6. FLOODPLAIN PLANTINGS BEGIN AT THE TOE OF SLOPE AND
EXTEND TO THE PROPOSED STREAM CHANNEL.

100'

1/10/2025



EXISTING FEATURES LEGEND
•

TOB
••

PMA PMA

SB

FP
WB

PROPERTY BOUNDARY

MAJOR CONTOUR

MINOR CONTOUR

TREELINE

EX. EDGE OF
PAVEMENT

EX. STRUCTURE

SANITARY SEWER

TOP OF BANK

60' STREAM BUFFER

STORM DRAIN PIPE

PRIMARY
MANAGEMENT AREA

STEEP SLOPES ≥15%
UNDERGROUND
ELECTRIC

EX. RIPRAP

EXISTING EASEMENT
BOUNDARY

SPECIMEN TREE WITH
CRITICAL ROOT ZONE

EX. FENCE

WATER LINE

DPIE FLOODPLAIN
(FPS #920093)

NONTIDAL WETLAND

25' NONTIDAL WETLAND
BUFFER

ST-1

EXISTING TCP BOUNDARY

LOD LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE

5' MAJOR CONTOUR

1' MINOR CONTOUR

ROCK STEP
STRUCTURE (RSS)

LOG SILL

STABILITY MIX (RIFFLE
GRADE CONTROL)

CLASS I CHANNEL BED
MATERIAL

WOODY HABITAT
FEATURE (WHF)

CLAY CHANNEL BLOCK

WETLAND
DEPRESSIONAL AREA

SSF

STABILIZED
CONSTRUCTION
ENTRANCE

PUMP AND DIVERSION
HOSE

FILTER BAG

OUTLET PROTECTION

SUPER SILT FENCE
CLEAN WATER DIKE /
SEDIMENT DIKE
SANDBAG DIVERSION

TEMPORARY MULCH
ACCESS ROAD

TIMBER MAT

225
224

UGE

W
X

SD SD

SAN SAN

PROPOSED FEATURES LEGEND

TREE TO BE REMOVED

REFORESTATION SIGN

RP RP RP RP

TPF TEMPORARY TREE
PROTECTION FENCING

ROOT PRUNING

INDIVIDUALLY PLACED 2"
TREE

210

199

20
7

20
8

209

210

205

206

207
208

210

198

20
3

20
4

20
5

20
6

20
7

20
8

20
7

215

214

213

212

21
1 210

209
208

207

198

197

205

200201

19
6

20
2

205

205

204

203

202

195

207
206

205

204

203

202
201 200

19
9

19
4

215

220

225

210

20
9

20
8

20
7

20
6

20
5

20
4

20
3

205
204

203

202

200
199

194

19
3

192

199

200

201

199

200

20
1

197

198

199

200

205

197

198

199

200

201

197

19
8

199

200

198
199

20
0

196

197

198

199

200

20
2

198

200

209

208
207
206

19
6

19
2

205

210

215

22
0

220

225

230

235

216

217 218

219

221

222 223 224 226

227 228 229

231 232 233 234

236 237

238

210

215

220

206

207

20
8

209

211

212

21
3

214

216

21
7

218

21
9

215

220

211

212

213

214

216

217

218

21
9

205

202

203

204

205

210

201

202

20
3

204

20
6

20
7

208

209

21
1

21
2

19
7

19
8

210

215

220

225

230

235

356.67'
N18°21'32"W

207.18'N19°44'50"W

189.62'

N37°42'58"W

426.71'

N25°32'39"W

346.46'S05°25'31"E

198.61'
S65°01'35"W

24.15'
N15°48'25"W

150.37'N13°51'05"W

24
2.

56
'

N4
0°

05
'33

"E

17
0.

21
'

S4
0°

05
'33

"W

100.90

187.94

158.89

37.80

112.57

70.0

80.0

80.0

LAWRENCE WILLIAM A JR ETAL
4113 DANVILLE DR

TEMPLE HILLS, MD 20748
LOT 2
162-93

BROOKS
TIMOTHY &

MONICA
4115 DANVILLE

DR
TEMPLE HILLS,

MD 20748
LOT 3
162-93

MCGREGOR PAUL A
4201 DANVILLE DR

TEMPLE HILLS, MD 20748
LOT 4
162-93

ARLINGTON CHARLIE & BRENDA L
4204 WANDERING CT

TEMPLE HILLS, MD 20748
LOT 32
134-11

DAVID HENRY J & BERTHA L
4206 WANDERING CT

TEMPLE HILLS,MD 20748
LOT 31
134-11

DAVID HENRY J & BERTHA L
4206 WANDERING CT

TEMPLE HILLS,MD 20748
LOT 31
134-11

PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
L.7212 F.563
8.2197 AC.

15' R/W FOR SEWER
LIBER 2663 FOLIO 203

25
' R

/W
 S

TO
R

M
 D

R
AI

N
& 

AP
PU

R
TE

N
AN

C
ES

LI
BE

R
 6

94
2 

FO
LI

O
 7

82

20
' S

EW
ER

 R
/W

LOD LOD LOD LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD LOD LOD LOD LOD

LOD

LOD

LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LOD

LOD
LODLODLOD

LO
D

LO
D

ST-2

ST-6

ST-3
•

TOB
••

•
TOB ••

• TO
B

••
• TOB
••

• TOB
••

• TO
B

••

• TOB
••

• TOB••

• TO
B••

• TO
B

•••TO
B ••

•TO
B ••

•TO
B ••

•TO
B

••
•TO

B
••

•TO
B

••

•TO
B

••
•TO

B
••

•
TOB

•• •
TOB

••

•TOB
••

•TOB
••

•TOB
•• •

TOB
•• •T

OB
•• •

TOB
•• •

TOB••
•
TOB••

•
TOB•• •TOB

••
•

TOB
••

•TOB
••

•TOB
•• •

TOB••

•
TOB••

•
TOB• • •

TOB
•• •

TOB••
•TOB
••

•TOB
••

•
TOB••

• TO
B••

• TO
B

••

•TOB•• •TOB
••

•TOB
•• •

TOB••

•
TOB••

•TOB
•• •

TOB••

•
TOB••

•TOB
••

•TOB
••

•TOB
••

•TOB
••

•TOB
••

•TOB
••

•
TOB••

•TOB
•• •

TOB••

TOB

•
TOB
•••

TOB
••

•
TOB
••

•
TOB
•••

TOB
••

•
TOB

•••
TOB

••

• TOB
••

•
TOB
••

•
TOB ••

•
TOB
•••TOB

•••
TOB ••

•
TOB ••

•
TOB

••
•

TOB
••

•
TOB ••

•
TO

B ••
•TO

B ••

•TO
B ••

•
TOB

••

• TOB
••

• TOB
••

•
TOB

•••
TOB

•••
TOB
••

•
TOB ••

•
TOB
•••

TOB
••

•
TOB

••
•
TOB
••

•
TOB

•••
TOB

••

•
TOB

••

PM
A

PM
A

PM
A

PM
A

PM
A

PM
A

PM
A

PM
A

PMA

PMA

PMA

PMAPMAPMAPMAPMAPMAPMAPMAPMA
PMA

PMA
PMA

PMAPMAPMA

PMA
PM

A

PMA

PM
A

PMAPMAPMAPMAPMAPMAPMAPMAPM
A

PMA

PMA

PM
A

PMA

PMA

PMA

PMA

PMA

PMA

PMA

WETLAND 1
(PFO1E) WETLAND 2

(PFO1E)

WETLAND 5
(PEM1E)

WETLAND 5
(PEM1E)

WETLAND 6
(PEM1E)

WATERWAY S004
(EPHEMERAL)

WATERWAY S002
(R4SB3/4/5)

FP FP FP FP FP FP FP FP FP
FP

FP
FP FP

FP

FP
FP FP

FP

FP FP FP
FP

FP
FP

FP FP
FP

FP
FP

FP

FP
FP

FPFP
FP

FPFPFPFPFPFPFPFP
FP

FPFP
FPFP

FPFPFPFP
FP

FPFPFPFPFPFPFPFPFPFP

20
6

205

205

20
5

20
4

204

204

205

205

207208

207 208

205
206

202

202 200

200

201

201

20
1

20
2

195

195

20
0

19
6

196

196

19
7

198

198

19
8

19
9

206

206
203

204
204

204
203

202204

206

207 206

203

203

203

201

202
203

203
202

203
200

201

202

201

201

199

200

201 200

200

199

198

200

20
0

199 199
197

196
198

19
9

195
197

196
197

195

193

194

196

196
197

194

191

193

192
194

194 193

193
194

195
196

204

203
204

203
204

202

202203
204

205

195

201

TPF TPF TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF TPF TPF TPF TPF

TPF

TPF

TPF

RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP RP
RP

RP
RP

RP
RP

RP
RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP RP RP RP

RPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRP

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPF

TPF
TPFTPF

WATERWAY S001
(R3UB1/2)

r
e
e

C

k

H e n s
o

n

BG
BG

BG

:9 ADAD

BGBG

M
ATCH LINE - SEE SHEET TCP2-01

1" = 20' 3        5

TREE CONSERVATION PLAN 2
TCP2-02

DWG.      OF

TCP2-034-2024

FLOODPLAIN REFORESTATION
(16,438 SF / 0.38 AC)

RIPARIAN REFORESTATION
(18,313 SF / 0.42 AC)

N

3        6

PROPERTY OWNERS
AWARENESS CERTIFICATE
I/We ______________________________ hereby acknowledge that we
are aware of this Type 2 Tree Conservation Plan (TCP2) and that we
understand the requirements as set forth in this TCP2.

_______________________________________
Owner or Owner's Representative

___________
Date
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THIS PLAN WAS PREPARED BY:
DANIEL YEAGER , MD DNR QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL

DANIEL YEAGER
CENTURY ENGINEERING, LLC, A KLEINFELDER COMPANY
10710 GILROY RD., HUNT VALLEY, MD 21031
443-689-2670 / DYEAGER@CENTURYENG.COM

DATE
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NOTES:
1. THE PRIMARY MANAGEMENT AREA EXTENDS BEYOND THE

100' BUFFER ASSOCIATED WITH THE NATURAL RESOURCES
STUDY AREA.

2. THE PRIMARY MANAGEMENT AREA IS OFFSET BY 1' FROM
THE STREAM BUFFER FOR LEGIBILITY PURPOSES.

3. THE ROOT PRUNING AREA IS OFFSET BY 1' FROM THE LIMIT
OF DISTURBANCE FOR LEGIBILITY PURPOSES.

4. THE TEMPORARY TREE PROTECTION FENCING IS OFFSET
BY 3' FROM THE LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE FOR LEGIBILITY
PURPOSES

5. SEE SHEET 5 FOR PROPER INSTALLATION OF TEMPORARY
TREE PROTECTION FENCING AND ROOT PRUNING ZONES.

6. FLOODPLAIN PLANTINGS BEGIN AT THE TOE OF SLOPE AND
EXTEND TO THE PROPOSED STREAM CHANNEL.

100'

1/10/2025



195

196

197

198

195

196

197

190

191

202

203

195

196

198

199

200

201

20
2

20
1

20
0

19
9

19
8

19
7

19
6

19
5

189
189

189

190

189

18
9

202

201

200

199

198

197

196

195

194

193

192

191

190

195

196

197
198

199
200

201

202

205

210

19
0

189

19
1

19
2

19
3

19
4

191

192

19
0

195

200

19
1

19
2

19
319

4

196197
198199

201

19
319

4

192193194

245.82'
N23°45'00"W

248.40'

N40°06'03"W

320.00'

S46°11'00"E

269.44'
S29°05'53"E

198.99'
S56°50'49"W

327.00'
N56°50'49"E

57.00'
N56°50'49"E

DUNNERHAM CLARICE & LINDA G
4200 LEISURE DR

TEMPLE HILLS, MD 20748
LOT 19

LOT 18
134-11

LOT 17
134-11

LOT 16
134-11

PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
L.7212 F.563
8.2197 AC.

PARCEL "A"
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
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LIBER 2663 FOLIO 203
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FLOODPLAIN REFORESTATION
(2,493 SF / 0.06 AC)

RIPARIAN REFORESTATION
3,527 SF / 0.08 AC)
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PROPERTY OWNERS
AWARENESS CERTIFICATE
I/We ______________________________ hereby acknowledge that we
are aware of this Type 2 Tree Conservation Plan (TCP2) and that we
understand the requirements as set forth in this TCP2.

_______________________________________
Owner or Owner's Representative
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Date
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1. THE PRIMARY MANAGEMENT AREA EXTENDS BEYOND THE

100' BUFFER ASSOCIATED WITH THE NATURAL RESOURCES
STUDY AREA.

2. THE PRIMARY MANAGEMENT AREA IS OFFSET BY 1' FROM
THE STREAM BUFFER FOR LEGIBILITY PURPOSES.

3. THE ROOT PRUNING AREA IS OFFSET BY 1' FROM THE LIMIT
OF DISTURBANCE FOR LEGIBILITY PURPOSES.

4. THE TEMPORARY TREE PROTECTION FENCING IS OFFSET
BY 3' FROM THE LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE FOR LEGIBILITY
PURPOSES

5. SEE SHEET 5 FOR PROPER INSTALLATION OF TEMPORARY
TREE PROTECTION FENCING AND ROOT PRUNING ZONES.

6. FLOODPLAIN PLANTINGS BEGIN AT THE TOE OF SLOPE AND
EXTEND TO THE PROPOSED STREAM CHANNEL.
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are aware of this Type 2 Tree Conservation Plan (TCP2) and that we
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